Changes to legislation: Political and Security Committee Decision EUBAM Rafah/1/2008 is up to date with all changes known to be in force on or before 01 February 2024. There are changes that may be brought into force at a future date. Changes that have been made appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details) View outstanding changes

Political and Security Committee Decision EUBAM Rafah/1/2008 of 11 November 2008 concerning the appointment of the Head of Mission of the European Union Border Assistance Mission at the Rafah Crossing Point (EUBAM Rafah) (2008/863/CFSP)

Article 1 Mr Alain FAUGERAS is hereby appointed Head of Mission of...

Article 2 This Decision shall take effect on the day of its...

Signature

Document Generated: 2024-02-01

Changes to legislation: Political and Security Committee Decision EUBAM Rafah/1/2008 is up to date with all changes known to be in force on or before 01 February 2024. There are changes that may be brought into force at a future date. Changes that have been made appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details) View outstanding changes

(1) OJ L 327, 14.12.2005, p. 28.

Document Generated: 2024-02-01

Changes to legislation:

Political and Security Committee Decision EUBAM Rafah/1/2008 is up to date with all changes known to be in force on or before 01 February 2024. There are changes that may be brought into force at a future date. Changes that have been made appear in the content and are referenced with annotations.

View outstanding changes

Changes and effects yet to be applied to:

- Decision validity extended by EUDN 2011/316 Decision
- Decision validity extended by EUDN 2012/27 Decision